Peewee
1 Allee Cooley

Open

1 Sabrina Frolov
2 Tonya Bender
3 Taylor Jones

3500 Novice Class

1000 Novice Class
RIDER

1 Hollee Kaseberg
2 Kaitlyn Radabaugh

500 Novice Class
RIDER

1 Bobbi Aldrich
2 Kaycee Kasch
3 Kimber Beers
4 Tee Mott

5 Erin Helmuth
6 Carlee Cooley
7 Natalia Frolov
8 Crystal Alley

OBRA Race AM 7/3/22

HORSE
Texas

HORSE

Culttys Liberty Bell
Ishta
Very Smart Frosty Nic

HORSE

*MOVED TO OPEN**

HORSE

Annie
MP HayAnnieLetsRock

HORSE

A Keystone Fire RB
Dinero

FLF Perky Pocket
Honk

Siracha

Jacks Blue Eyed Girl
RCA Pretty Late Frost
Hey Hey

TIME
NT

TIME

18.714
19.071
918.156

TIME

TIME

20.322
20.615

TIME

17.913
18.003
18.331
19.530
19.584
19.861
21.299
23.812

PAID

PAID

$60.00

PAID

PAID

$40.00

PAID

$80.00
$48.00
$35.00



5D
RIDER
1D
1 Claire Bender
2 Tonya Rosebrook
3 Makensi Faulkner
4 Makensi Faulkner
5 Jessie Smith
6 Ailee Aschoff
7 Ani Husaby
8 Patricia Freeman-Martin
9 Kayla Vincent
2D
10 Tessa Plagmann
11 Sabrina Frolov
12 Karma Johns
13 Tallie Wood
3D
14 Tina Howell
15 Tee Mott
16 Tee Mott
17 Tonya Bender
18 Elisha Zellner
4D
19 Erin Helmuth
5D
20 Tonya Rosebrook
21 Baylee Keegan
22 Michelle Kennedy
23 Patricia Freeman-Martin
24 Hollee Kaseberg
25 Kaitlyn Radabaugh
26 Tonya Rosebrook
27 Crystal Alley
28 Tasha Johns
29 Heather Duff
30 Jaiden Unruh

HORSE
Indy
Puffy
Diva
Ollie
MC Justa Sagey Jack

Begonias Killer Bee
Scooby

Dashing Millie McCoy
Hemi

Heza Snap Judgement
Cuttys Liberty Bell
Comin In Hot

Beasty

Cronus
Sonny

RoJo

Ishta

My Pal Sully

Siracha

Scout

Bit

Foley

Coco Cardoza
Annie

MP HayAnnieLetsRock
Slick

Hey Hey

JDs Famous Look
Razzel

Riser

TIME

17.726
17.768
17.898
17.954
17.955
17.966
18.016
18.130
18.221

18.284
18.405
18.477
18.508

18.836
18.889
18.937
19.071
19.181

19.584

19.772
19.869
20.017
20.018
20.322
20.615
22.049
24.654
917.836
920.207
922.036

PAID

$136.00
$90.00

$115.00
$76.00

$104.00
$70.00

$157.00

$73.00
$49.00



Open

1 Sabrina Frolov
2 Tonya Bender

3500 Novice Class

1000 Novice Class
RIDER
1 Kaycee Kasch
2 Erin Helmuth
3 Hollee Kaseberg

500 Novice Class
RIDER

OBRA Race PM 7/3/22

HORSE

Cuttys Liberty Bell

Ishta

Dinero
Siracha
Annie

HORSE

*MOVED TO OPEN**

HORSE

HORSE
*MOVED TO 1000**

TIME

18.714
19.071

TIME

TIME

18.003
19.584
20.322

TIME

PAID

$40.00

PAID

PAID
$60.00

PAID



5D
RIDER
1D
1 Claire Bender
2 Tonya Rosebrook
3 Makensi Faulkner
4 Makensi Faulkner
5 Jessie Smith
6 Kayla Vincent
2D
7 Tessa Plagmann
8 Sabrina Frolov
9 Karma Johns
10 Tallie Wood
3D
11 Tina Howell
12 Tee Mott
13 Tee Mott
14 Tonya Bender
4D
15 Erin Helmuth
5D
16 Tonya Rosebrook
17 Michelle Kennedy
18 Hollee Kaseberg
19 Tonya Rosebrook
20 Tasha Johns
21 Heather Duff
22 Jaiden Unruh

HORSE

Indy

Puffy

Diva

Ollie

MC Justa Sagey Jack
Hemi

Heza Snap Judgement
Cuttys Liberty Bell
Comin In Hot

Beasty

Cronus
Sonny
RoJo
Ishta

Siracha

Scout

Foley

Annie

Slick

JDs Famous Look
Razzel

Riser

TIME

17.726
17.768
17.898
17.954
17.955
18.221

18.284
18.405
18.477
18.508

18.836
18.889
18.937
19.071

19.584

19.772
20.017
20.322
22.049
917.836
920.207
922.036

PAID

$100.00
$66.00

$84.00
$56.00

$76.00
$51.00

$ 115.00

$ 54.00
$ 40.00



